
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\June 3\Contract No 6141.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
CONTRACT NO. 6141 
RUGBY ROW, VISTA ROAD & ETON RIDGE RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2008 
 
 
 Homburg Contractors, Inc. $1,256,520.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0027 $515,535.00 
Contingency 8%+ 41,240.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 77,335.00
Sub-Total $634,110.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0027 $31,021.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,482.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 4,657.00
Sub-Total $38,160.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0027 $103,562.00 
Contingency 8%+ 8,288.00
Sub-Total $111,850.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0027 $305,894.00 
Contingency 8%+ 24,476.00
Sub-Total $330,370.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0027 $300,508.00 
Contingency 8%+ 24,042.00
Sub-Total $324,550.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,439,040.00 
 


